Corrigendum

Isfahan Twins Registry (ITR): An Invaluable Platform for Epidemiological and Epigenetic Studies: Design and Methodology of ITR – Corrigendum

Mojgan Gharipour, Shaghayegh Haghjooy Javanmard, Marjan Mansourian, Mohammadreza Sabri, Elham Khosravi, Minoo Dianatkhah, Ladan Sadeghian, Zahra Jabarzare and Nizal Sarrafzadegan

https://doi.org/10.1017/thg.2019.119, Published online by Cambridge University Press, 20 January 2020

In the original article, affiliation 1 was incorrectly written as 'Pediatric Cardiovascular Research Center, Cardiovascular Research Institute, Isfahan University of Medical Sciences, Isfahan, Iran', the correct affiliation is 'Isfahan Cardiovascular Research Center, Cardiovascular Research Institute, Isfahan University of Medical Science, Isfahan, Iran'. The authors would like to apologise for this error.

© The Author(s) 2020.